Amount Chargeable (in words)
INR Twenty Nine Thousands Four Hundred and Thirty Two Only

E. & O.E

HSN/SAC
Taxable

Value
CGST SGST Total Tax

AmountRate Amount Rate Amount
39259090
997136

24,942.44 9% ₹2,244.82 9% ₹2,244.82 ₹4,489.64

Total: ₹24,942.44 ₹2,244.82 ₹2,244.82 ₹4,489.64

Amount Chargeable (in words)
INR Four Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Nine and Sixty Four Paise Only

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC Bank
A/c No. : 59209820273327
Branch & IFS Code : TALAO PALI &
HDFC0000146
Company's PAN : AALCP1049A

Declaration

1. All sales are made subject to Mumbai Jurisdiction.
2. Goods once sold will not be taken back and our